KELSIAN GROUP LTD.

KELSIAN GROUP LTD.
ISIN: AU0000186678  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/22 08:10:16

Price
5.18 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.18%(0.17)

AU0000186678
KLS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Transport
Stock
858 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

5.17 AUD (4,000)
5.19 AUD (2,696)
5.40 AUD

5.40 AUD

5.13 AUD

5.35 AUD
5.198547 AUD
429,658
2,233,597.10
3,131

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000186678&ID_NOTATION=88713111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b4d4c609b70f17ff8efeec75537c124932ccb921c0728452aa3817b4168a12f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a8d1aa09fc36d312&time=1716479627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d58aaa8ac16f4f961797391e93a9d0f0db9303f95a0e48c66b74e54b0fff4bb&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ded04f707b24bbcbb&time=1716479627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6f443826a39e68f667da94c8959c55b45330d9242cb5cf40a43d81b3e6f0b5d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=465ea2cf3ffcf8abb&time=1716479627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=230ae4e279853c0109102008782dda54f1fa9f901cac25684b892409ebd801d1&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fc8a93034dca1267&time=1716479627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e09c4f91015960bbc2452652780532b0d93af7a86b80c8b9bbefa7efb807082b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e36ec7802e46b45da&time=1716479627&tool=RSC

KELSIAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/05/22 08:10:16

Price
5.18 AUD

Difference © -3.18%(-0.17)

General attributes

ISIN AU0000186678
Symbol KLS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 858 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.17 AUD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.19 AUD (2,696)
Open 5.40 AUD
High 5.40 AUD
Low 5.13 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.35 AUD
VWAP 5.198547 AUD
Volume (pcs) 429,658
Trading volume 2,233,597.10
Number of trades 3,131
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.06% -23.71% -47.14%
Perf (abs.) -1.30 -1.61 -4.62
Beta 1.08 0.86 0.98
Volatility 30.91 26.12 32.43

ERSTE

Group

10.00
8.75 !J N|
7.50
6.25
5.00
3.75

2.50

Sy

2020 2021

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:09 2.82 EUR
22

Munich 2024/05/ 08:05 3.24 EUR
22

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:05 2.82 EUR
22

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 16:00 3.08 EUR
22

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:13 2.82 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

5.33 AUD (509,737
5.55 AUD (402,666
6.16 AUD (409,849
6.39 AUD (499,585
7.20 AUD (2024/01/31
5.13 AUD (2024/05/22
7.51 AUD (2023/06/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.13 AUD (2024/05/22)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=88713111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459200986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357535752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379335661

KELSIAN GROUP LTD.

22
Australian Securities 2024/05/ 08:10 5.18 AUD 2.23 3,131
Exchange 22
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KELSIAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

AELSIAN

CONNECTING PEOPLE & PLACES

Contact Details
KELSIAN GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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